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FABENS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

ATHLETIC OFFICE 

2023 - 2024 

1-4A VARSITY GIRLS SOCCER 

 

 

Mon. Jan 2 
Fabens @ Horizon 

 
 
 

Thurs & Fri & Sat. Jan 4-6 
Fabens @ Clint / Loretto Tournament 

 
 
  Tues. Jan 9                           
   Austin @ Fabens 
 Clint- Open     
 Bowie @ Harmony 

San Elizario @ Mtn. View 
Riverside @ Irvin 

 
Thurs. & Fri. & Sat. Jan 11-13 
Fabens @ Montwood Tournament 
 
Fri. & Sat. Jan 12-13 
Fabens JV @ San Elizario JV Showcase  

 
Tues. Jan 16 
Fabens @ San Elizario 
Clint @ Bowie 
Mtn. View - Open 
Harmony @ Riverside 
Irvin @ Austin 

 
Fri. Jan 19  
Fabens - OPEN 
Clint @ Mtn. View 
Riverside @ Bowie 
Austin @ Harmony 
San Elizario @ Irvin 

 
 
 

Tues. Jan 23 
Riverside @ Clint 
Fabens @ Mtn. View 
Bowie @ Austin 
Irvin- Open 
Harmony@ San Elizario 

 
 
 

Fri. Jan 26  
Clint @ Fabens 
Austin @ Riverside 
Mtn. View @ Irvin 
San Elizario @ Bowie 
Harmony-Open 

 
 
 

Tues. Jan 30 
Irvin @ Fabens 
Austin @ Clint 
Riverside @ San Elizario 
Harmony @ Mtn. View 
Bowie-Open 

 
 

Fri. Feb 2  
Fabens @ Harmony 
Irvin @ Clint 
San Elizario @ Austin 
Riverside – Open 
Mtn. View @ Bowie 

Tues. Feb 6 
Bowie @ Fabens 
Clint @ San Elizario 
Harmony @ Irvin 
Austin- Open 
Riverside @ Mtn. View 
 
Fri. Feb 9  
Fabens@ Riverside 
Harmony @ Clint 
San Elizario – Open 
Irvin @ Bowie  
Mtn. View @ Austin 

 
 

Tues Feb 13 
Clint – Open 
Harmony @ Bowie 
Mtn. View @ San Elizario 
Irvin @ Riverside 
Fabens @ Austin 

 
 
 

Fri Feb 16 
Bowie @ Clint 
Mtn. View- Open 
Riverside @ Harmony 
San Elizario @Fabens 
Austin @ Irvin 
 

Tues. Feb 20 
Mtn. View @ Clint 
Bowie @ Riverside 
Fabens – Open 
Harmony @ Austin 
Irvin @ San Elizario 

 
 
 

Fri Feb 23  
Clint @ Riverside 
Mtn. View @ Fabens 
Austin @ Bowie 
Irvin- Open 
San Elizario @ Harmony 

 
 
 

Tues. Feb 27 
Fabens @ Clint 
Riverside @ Austin 
Irvin @ Mtn. View 
Bowie @ San Elizario 
Harmony - Open 

 

 
Fri. Mar 1  
Clint @ Austin 
Fabens @ Irvin 

    San Elizario @ Riverside 
Mtn. View @ Harmony 
Bowie- Open 

 
Tues. Mar 5 

    Clint @ Irvin 
Austin @ San Elizario 
Harmony @ Fabens 
Riverside- Open 
Bowie @ Mtn. View 

Fri. Mar 8 
San Elizario @ Clint 
Irvin @ Harmony 
Austin- Open 
Fabens @ Bowie  
Mtn. View @ Riverside 
 
Tues. Mar 12  
Clint @ Harmony 
San Elizario – Open 
Bowie @ Irvin 
Austin @ Mtn. View 
Riverside @ Fabens 

 
 
 

Tues. March 25-26 
District Certification 

 
 

Mon. & Tues. March 25-26 
Bi-District 

 
Thurs. & Fri. & Sat.  March 28-30 
Area 

 
Thurs & Fri & Sat. April 1-2 
Regional Quarterfinals 

 
Fri & Sat April 5-6 
Regional Tournament 

 
Wed & Thus. & Fri. & Sat. April 10-13 
State Tournament 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

District Game Times 

     Varsity Tournament or   JV Tournament 

JV 6:00 p.m. 

Varsity 7:30 

Rolaura De Anda 

Director of Athletics 

December 6, 2023 


